

वसुधैव कुटुम्बकम्
MmGsy SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Darbhangha

DIVISION

Cont. राजेश कुमार मेहता

SUB-DIVISION

बहादुरपुर 1.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3474

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
This Measurement Book is Re-issued to Sri Shivam Dube					
S.D.O. Chanderpur Block as on that day... 24...					
September-..... 2023 in Compliance					
to the B.P.W.A. Order No. 232 (a)					
Executive Engineer					
R.W.D. Darbhanga-1					
3rd year Maintenance					
Name of work:- Construction of road with maint					
enance work from Bagatpur to Muns					
Pokhar.					
Agency:- Sri Rajesh Kumar mandal					
Agreement No- 36/SBD/2019-20 (mm-54-50)					
Date of commencement (as per w/order):- 26/10/2019					
Date of completion (as per w/order):- 25/10/2020					
Actual date of completion:- 25/10/2020					
Item No-49 Restoration of rain cuts / Berms					
with soil					
5x100mm x 1.00m x 0.30m x 1.25 = 18.75 m ³					
6x160mm x 1.10m x 0.30m x 1.25 = 39.60 m ³					
4x120mm x 1.00m x 0.30m x 1.25 = 18.00 m ³					
Continuation Total= 76.35 m ³					

ABSTRACT OF COST

65

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item No. 49</u> Restoration of rain cuts/ Berms - - - - - E/I					
Qty V/P - 62 of TMB.					
114.818 m ³ @ Rs. 415.17 per m ³ = Rs.					47669.00
<u>Item No. 50</u> mucking up of Berms/ shoulder - - - - - E/I					
Qty V/P - 62 of TMB.					
637.50 m ² @ Rs. 58.368 per m ² = Rs.					37210.00
<u>Item No. 51</u> Repair of cut holes. E/I					
Qty V/P - 63 of TMB.					
3.428 m ³ @ Rs. 10821.686 per m ³ = Rs.					37062.00
<u>Item No. 52</u> patch repairs over pot holes - - - - - E/I					
Qty V/P - 63 of TMB					
45.50 m ² @ Rs. 266.489 per m ² = Rs.					12125.00
<u>Item No. 53</u> Maint. of CD works. Qty V/P - 63 of TMB					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 1116.999 each = Rs.					2234.00
<u>Item No. 54</u> Maint of CD works. Qty V/P - 63 of TMB.					
1 No. @ Rs. 2309.036 each = Rs.					2309.00
<u>Item No. 55</u> Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs - - - - - E/I					
Qty V/P - 63 of TMB					
2 Nos @ Rs. 117.18 each = Rs.					234.00
<u>Item No. 56</u> Cutting of shrubs from					
Continuation					
Total = Rs.					138843.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = Rs.	138843.00
Roadway . - - E/I					
Ply VIP-64 & TMB.					
7 Nos @ B. 6.545 each = Rs.					46.00
<u>Item No-57 Trimming of grass</u>					
and weeds . - - E/I					
Ply VIP-64 & TMB.					
17.00 m ² @ R. 2.182 per m ² = B.					37.00
<u>Item no-58 white washing of</u>					
pavement walls . - - E/I					
Ply VIP-64 & TMB					
40.10 m ² @ B. 16.48 per m ² = B.					661.00
Total = Rs.					199587.00
Less @ 20.00 / below as per					
tender agreement (-) B.					13959.00
Net total = B.					125628.00
					143140
					(B.I.)
					10.00
				C&P	
				Jeele	
				21/12/23	
				S.S.	